
Jun 30 - 
July 4

Monday June 30 Tuesday July 1 Wednesday July 2 Thursday July 3 Friday July 4

Bike Camp 
$210 SPG CLOSED SPG CLOSED

False Creek 
Explore to 
Creekside

Burrard Bridge 
and English Bay

UBC to Jericho 
Beach

Adventure 
G1 - 3 
$210

SPG CLOSED SPG CLOSED Art Day
Savage Creek 

Golf
UBC Tree Walk

Adventure 
G4 - 7 
$210

SPG CLOSED SPG CLOSED
English Bay 
Gelato Day

Watermania
Board Games 

Day

July 7 - 11 Monday July 7 Tuesday July 8 Wednesday July 9 Thursday July 10 Friday July 11

Creative 
Camp 
$315

Painting Big Art with Nature
Sculpt It Build It 
Eco Engineer

Bowen Island Day 
*8:30am Departure

Magical Mixed 
Media

Adventure 
G1 - 3 
$335

Origami Day
Lumberman’s 

Arch WaterPark
Kerrisdale Play 

Palace
Bowen Island Day 
*8:30am Departure

Sleepover Day

Adventure 
G4 - 7 
$335

Digital Day
Lumberman’s 

Arch WaterPark
Origami Day

Bowen Island Day 
*8:30am Departure

Museum of 
Anthropology

July 14 - 18 Monday July 14 Tuesday July 15 Wednesday July 16 Thursday July 17 Friday July 18

Trail & 
Urban 

Adventure 
$335

QE Park Trails 
and Climbing Tree

Admiralty Trail Cabin Lake
Coal Harbour/
Stanley Park

Shannon Falls 
*8:30am Departure

Adventure 
G1 - 3 
$335

Carnival Day Spanish Banks Ambleside Beach Mystery Day
Britannia Mine 

*8:30am Departure

Adventure 
G4 - 7 
$335

Metrotown Day 
$ Optional

Jericho Beach 
SUPs

Clay Creations 
Day

Maple Grove Pool
Britannia Mine 

*8:30am Departure

July 21 - 25 Monday July 21 Tuesday July 22 Wednesday July 23 Thursday July 24 Friday July 25

Kitchen 
Capers 
$335

Chef Challenge 
Day

Taste of Vietnam Curry Delight
Mexican Fiesta 

Day
Italian Feast Day

Adventure 
G1 - 3 
$335

HR MacMillan 
Planetarium

Mundy Park Super Hero Day
Big Splash 
Waterpark

Outdoor Games 
Day

Adventure 
G4 - 7 
$335

Dr. Recycle Mundy Park Pool You Paint, I Fire
Big Splash 
Waterpark

Little India for 
Lunch

July 28 - Aug 1 Monday July 28 Tuesday July 29 Wednesday July 30 Thursday July 31 Friday Aug 1

Karma 
Camp  
$315

A Day with 
Nature

Bake Cookies for 
Everyone Day

Happy Thoughts 
Scrap Book Craft

Nature Care, 
Yoga and 
Gardening

Urban Safari at 
SPG

Adventure 
G1 - 3  
$335

Creative Cookie 
Day

Burnaby Village 
Museum

Ravine Park Bug 
Investigation

Confederation 
Splash Park & 

Train
Put on A Play Day

Adventure 
G4 - 7  
$335

QE Lawn Bowling
Deer Lake 

Paddleboats
Tie-Dye Day PlayLand 

Granville Island 
walk to Charleson 

Park

Aug 4 - 8 SPG CLOSED BC DAY SPG CLOSED for 
Maintenance

SPG CLOSED for 
Maintenance

SPG CLOSED for 
Maintenance

SPG CLOSED for 
Maintenance

Aug 11 - 15 Monday Aug 11 Tuesday Aug 12 Wednesday Aug 13 Thursday Aug 14 Friday Aug 15

Trail & 
Urban 

Adventure 
$335

Pacific Spirit Park Lynn Loop Mystery Lake Central Park Trail
Grouse Grind  

*9am Departure

Adventure 
G1 - 3 
$335

Dr. Recycle Rice Lake
Whey-ah-Wichen 

Park
Water Fun Day

Grouse Mountain 
*9am Departure

Adventure 
G4 - 7  
$335

Granville Island 
Aqua Bus Day

Lynn Canyon Crazy Craft Day
Bloedel 

Conservatory 
Grouse Mountain 
*9am Departure

Aug 18 - 22 Monday Aug 18 Tuesday Aug 19 Wednesday Aug 20 Thursday Aug 21 Friday Aug 22

Science 
Camp 
$335

Biology Day 
What’s in an OWL 

pellet?
Science World

Solar Oven 
S’Mores

Light and Colour 
Prism Day

Density Day

Adventure 
G1 - 3  
$335

Beautiful Oceans 
Day

Granville Island  
Walk to  

Charleson Park

Rocky Point 
Splash Park

Clip & Climb Treasure Hunt Day

Adventure 
G4 - 7  
$335

Kerrisdale Pool 
and Picnic

Tournament of 
Champions

Coquitlam Crunch Terra Nova Park

Canadians 
Baseball Game 

$10 optional              
for junk food

Aug 25 - 29 Monday Aug 25 Tuesday Aug 26 Wednesday Aug 27 Thursday Aug 28 Friday Aug 29

Adventure 
G1 - 3  
$335

Museum of 
Anthropology

Terra Nova
Vancouver 
Mysteries

South Arm Park
Quilchena Park 

Games Day

Adventure 
G4 - 7  
$335

Douglas Park Clip & Climb
Vancouver 
Mysteries

South Arm Pool
Quilchena Park 

Games Day

Hours 8am to 6pm every weekday.                        Please check calendar for early departure times.                      Send water and be sunscreened.

Adventure Camps 2025 

Grade 1 - 3: Everyday of the week something new. Plenty 
of field trips throughout the lower mainland and a few fun 
days not too far afield. Travel by yellow school bus and 
transit.                                                                    
Grades 4 - 7: A few more challenges for this older group. 
Lots of field trips throughout the lower mainland and not 
too much time to rest. It’s GO GO GO and have an 
amazing summer! Travel by yellow school bus, public 
transit, and foot. 

Theme Camps 2025 

Bike Camp: Two wheels good! Kids will see how easy it is 

to explore our city. We start under 15km/day and finish 

over 30km/day (G3-7 bike required)  Trail & Urban 

Explore: Time in the woods is good for the spirit. Kids will 

learn safe hiking practices and get a load of fresh air, try 

mountain-lake swimming, and experience some Urban 

Adventure (G2-7).  Kitchen Capers:A foodie’s guide to the 

world of international flavours. Each day experience a 

taste of another part of the world (all ages).  Creative 

Camp: Incorporating a variety of visual arts. Be prepared 

to try it all as you “create” your way through the week 

(all ages).  Karma Kamp: Let’s see how we can increase 

the net happiness in the world. Kids will see that their 

words and actions have the power to do good stuff. And, 

they’ll learn the importance of caring for oneself. It’s Zen 

time! (all ages). Science Camp: A chance to delve into 

biology, chemistry and physics with fun, launched with a 

visit to Science World (all ages).

Summer Program Notes 

Kids are happier when fully sun-screened before 
arrival. SPG staff will coach children to reapply on 
exposed areas mid-day. Sun hat or other head 
covering recommended! 

Please pack a lunch and bring water to drink. An 
afternoon snack will be provided daily.  

Proper active footwear required. No flip flops, 
please. 

Field trip departure time is 10am and return time is 
3:30pm, unless otherwise noted.* 

Please check calendar for days when children may 
bring their own money to spend. Please do not send 
money on other days. 

Send swim gear everyday in a separate bag - you 
never know when we’ll get wet!  

Be prepared to have an amazing time!

August Note: July

Questions or to register visit: 

spgoutofschoolcare.org or email 

spgoutofschoolcare@gmail.com 
Located in Quilchena Elementary 
5300 Maple Street 604-261-0515

mailto:spgoutofschoolcare@gmail.com

